
Resident’s Rights Advocate Listing
State of Ohio Contacts

Regional/County Level Contacts

Ohio Attorney General
Name and Address Contact Telephone Email Counties

Ohio Attorney General’s Office 
Health Care Fraud
Medicaid Fraud Control Unit
150 E. Gay Street, 17th Floor
Columbus, OH 43215

Ben Karrasch, Section Chief
Kristine Pe, Assistant Section Chief

Attorney General Office Help Center

614-466-0722

800-282-0515

All

Name and Address Contact Telephone Email Counties

LTCO  Region 1 – Cincinnati
7162 Reading Road, Suite 1150
Cincinnati, OH 45237

Linda Kerdolff, Program Director 513-458-5518
800-488-6070 RP1@proseniors.org Butler, Clermont, Clinton, Hamilton, 

Warren

LTCO Region 2 - Dayton
11 West Monument, Suite 606
Dayton, OH 45402

Lawrence Wilkins, Program Director
Diane D. Welborn, Ombudsman

937-223-4613
800-395-8267

lawrence.wilkins@dayton-
ombudsman.org

diane.welborn@dayton-
ombudsman.org

Champaign, Clark, Darke, Greene, 
Logan, Miami, Montgomery, Preble, 

Shelby

LTCO Region 3 – Lima
525 Jefferson Avenue, Suite 300
Toledo, OH 43604

Chris Stieben, Program Director 419-259-2891
800-542-1874 cstieben@ablelaw.org

Allen, Auglaize, Hancock, Hardin, 
Mercer, Putnam,

Van Wert

LTCO Region 4 - Toledo
525 Jefferson Avenue, Suite 300
Toledo, OH 43604

Chris Stieben, Program Director 419-259-2891
800-542-1874 cstieben@ablelaw.org

Defiance, Erie, Fulton, Henry, 
Lucas, Ottawa, Paulding, Sandusky, 

Williams, Wood

Disability Rights Ohio
Name and Address Contact Telephone Email Counties

Disability Rights Ohio
Intake Department
200 Civic Center Drive, Suite 300
Columbus, OH 43215

614-466-7264
800-282-9181 intake@disabilityrightsohio.org All

Long-Term Care Ombudsman
Name and Address Contact Telephone Email Counties

Long-Term Care Ombudsman 
(LTCO) State Office
30 E. Broad Street, 22nd floor 
Columbus, OH 43215

Leilani Pelletier, State Long-Term Care 
Ombudsman

Erin Pettigrew, Deputy State Long-Term Care 
Ombudsman

614-466-1221
800-282-1206 OhioOmbudsman@age.ohio.gov All
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Name and Address Contact Telephone Email Counties

LTCO Region 5 - Mansfield
2131 Park Avenue West
Ontario, OH 44906

Bev Tatro, Program Director 419-524-4144
800-860-5799 btatro@aaa5ohio.org

Ashland, Crawford, Huron, Knox, 
Marion, Morrow, Richland, Seneca, 

Wyandot

LTCO Region 6 - Columbus
3830 Trueman Court
Hilliard, OH 43026

Jamie Davis, Program Director
Pandora Shaw-Dupras, CEO 

Brian Grace, President

614-345-9198
800-536-5891

jdavis@easterseals-cseohio.org
pdupras@easterseals-cseohio.org

brian.grace@nationwide.com

Delaware, Fairfield, Franklin, Fayette, 
Licking, Madison, Pickaway, Union

LTCO Region 7
1 Acy Ave.
Jackson, OH 45640

Jamie Neely, Program Director 
Cindy Oakes, Ombudsman Team Lead

Becky Stapleton, Ombudsman
800-582-7277

jneely@aaa7.org
coakes@aaa7.org

bstapleton@aaa7org

Adams, Brown, Gallia, Highland, 
Jackson, Lawrence, Pike, Ross, 

Scioto, Vinton

LTCO Region 8 - Marietta
P.O. Box 72
Marietta, OH 45750

Tina Schwaigert, Program Director
Kurt Jeffers, Ombudsman Specialist

614-345-9198
888-502-6601

tschwaigert@easterseals-
cseohio.org

kjeffers@easterseals-cseohio.org

Athens, Hocking, Meigs, Monroe, 
Noble, Perry, Washington

LTCO Region 9 - Dover
108 North 2nd Street
Dennison, OH  44621

Elissa Barr, Program Team Leader
Samuel McCoy, V.P. Elder Rights

330-364-3465
800-967-0615

ebarr@dhad.org
smccoy@dhad.org

Belmont, Carroll, Coshocton, 
Guernsey, Harrison, Holmes, 

Jefferson, Muskingum, Tuscarawas

LTCO Region 10A - Cleveland
8111 Rockside Rd., Suite 250
Valley View, OH  44125

Nate Cyrill, Program Director
Jacquelyn Adams, President

216-696-2719
800-365-3112

ncyrill@ltco.org
jackie@sowingseedsofgood.com

Cuyahoga, Geauga, Lake, Lorain, 
Medina

LTCO Region 10B - Uniontown
1949 Town Park Boulevard
Uniontown, OH 44685

Sam McCoy, V.P. Elder Rights                                     
Kirk Davis, Ombudsman Director

330-896-9172
800-421-7277

smccoy@dhad.org
kdavis@dhad.org Portage, Stark, Summit, Wayne

LTCO Region 11 - Youngstown
1030 N. Meridian Rd.
Youngstown, OH 44509

Theresa Knapik, Program Director 330-505-2300
 1-800-589-5826 tknapik@dheo.org Ashtabula, Trumbull, Columbiana, 

Mahoning

Elderly Advocates Inc.
9838 Pleasant Lake BLVD #U30                           
Parma, OH 44130

Paula Mueller, President                                              
Vicki Krafthefer, Vice President                                   

Audrey Toothman, Board Membrer
216-202-4619

paula@elderlyadvocates.org
vicki@elderlyadvocates.org

audrey@elderlyadvocates.org

Ashtabula, Cuyahoga, Franklin, 
Lorain, Medina, Sandusky, Summit, 

Trumbull
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